
Wyburns LSB List July 2024 

 

Local School Board  Role Contact details Term Of 
Office 

Hina Robinson Chair Co-opted h.robinson@wyburns.org 
07958043590 

21.06.23 –  
 4 years 

Kath Sansom Headteacher head@wyburns.org 
07834317626 

 

Tamsin Marriott Parent  t.marriott@wyburns.org 
07949 107801 

25.11.22 - 
3 years 

Clare Joseph Parent c.joseph@wyburns.org  15.05.24 – 3 
years 

Andrea Lloyd Co-opted a.lloyd@wyburns.org 
07855984459 

07.09.22 –  
4 years 

Scott O’Donohoe Staff (support) Scott.odonohoe@wyburns.org 
07707 908600 

25.08.23 – 
1 year 

Holly Hasson Staff (teaching) holly.hasson@wyburns.org  25.08.23 – 1 
year 

Sarah Jane Page Co-Opted s.page@wyburns.org 
07765 102732 

24.11.23 – 4 
Years 

Mandy Law Link Trustee mandy.law@seamat.org  
07768 347495 

 

Vacancies:  
Co-Opted Governor  

   

 

From Scheme of Delegation: 

Size of LSB – The number and nature of LSB governors must ensure there are enough 

to carry out the duties of the LSB as identified in this Scheme of Delegation which 

will be kept under review. To that end there should be a maximum of 8 governors 

including 2 elected parent governors and 2 elected staff governors. LSB governors 

must be approved by the Trustee Board. There must be a balance between 

external governors and those who have children at the school. 

Co-opted Governors 4 Years: Staff Governors 1 Year: Parent Governors 3 Years 
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